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RACE#: ST020615-2

2015 CRAFTSBURY SUPERTOUR FESTIVAL
1.6K MEN'S FREESTYLE SPRINT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD
CHIEF OF RACE

JIM RODRIGUES       (USA)
DICK DREISSIGACKER  (USA)

1.6K
  27 m
  26 m

m  49TC

HD
MCJURY MEMBERS                     (   )

                    (   )

TEMP 

SNOW
-12
 -8

  0.00AIR:

PL BIB NAME CLS TEAM TIME PTSHOME TOWN PLC FINAL

  1    9 SR FREEBIRDTHORNTON,NHFREEMAN, Kris '80 3:02.67 (  3)  1   0.00
  2    2 SR APU NORDICFAIRBANKS,AKHANNEMAN, Reese '89 3:01.72 (123)  2 ***.**
  3    4 SR APU NORDICANCHORAGE,AKPACKER, Eric '90 3:02.45 (125)  3 ***.**
  4   21 SR UNIVERSITYOSLO,NORGRAV, Joergen '92 3:00.97 (121)  4 ***.**
  5    3 SR UNIVERSITYBOZEMAN,MTMORGAN, Cole '94 3:02.39 (124)  5 ***.**
  6    7 SR  CNEPHGATINEAU,QCTURGEON, Alexis '93 3:04.25 (  2)  6 ***.**
  7   25 SRCALGARY,ABBOEHMLER DANDURAND,

Sebastien '93
2:59.12 (118)  7 ***.**

  8    5 SR APU NORDICANCHORAGE,AKKORNFIELD, Tyler '91 3:01.65 (122)  8 ***.**
  9   10 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYHOWE, Alex '89 3:00.67 (119)  9 ***.**
 10   18 SR  DARJILEMNICE,CZESTOCEK, Fabian '94 3:09.15 ( 11) 10 ***.**
 11    6 SRCHELSEA,QCLAPOINTE, Simon '93 2:58.36 (117) 11 ***.**
 12   12 SR UNIVERSITYOBERSTAUFEN,GERTRENKLE, Tobias '94 3:04.75 (  5) 12 ***.**
 13    8 SR APU NORDICANCHORAGE,AKNORRIS, David '90 3:00.91 (120) 13 ***.**
 14   16 SR  QUEBEC SKIQUEBEC,QCMORIN, Alexis '93 3:03.54 (  9) 14 ***.**
 15   14 SR APU NORDICANCHORAGE,AKTREINEN, Alexander '90 3:03.91 (  7) 15 ***.**
 16   39 SR  UNHPARK CITY,UTSMITH, Tyler '93 3:07.33 ( 30) 16 ***.**
 17   11 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYVERMEER, Gordon '90 3:07.18 (  4) 17 ***.**
 18   29 SR  LAVSAINT-FERRÉOL-LESFRÉDÉRIC, Touchette '88 3:07.44 ( 20) 18 ***.**
 19   15 SRGATINEAU,QCMONCION-GROULX,

Dominique '93
3:08.08 (  8) 19 ***.**

 19   27 SR  MIDTAHOE CITY,CAMCELRAVEY, Patrick '94 3:10.03 ( 18) 19 ***.**
 21   13 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYSCHULZ, Alex '90 3:06.43 (  6) 21 ***.**
 22   48 SR  BATFORT KENTMICHAUD, Nick '92 3:06.94 ( 39) 22 ***.**
 23   47 SR WILLIAMSGILFORD,NHSCHRUPP, Jack D '95 3:08.37 ( 38) 23 ***.**
 24   93 SR  WILBOISE,IDWICHERSKI, Will '93 3:10.71 ( 75) 24 ***.**
 25  132 SR 27STOWE,VTGIBSON, Michael '90 3:11.10 (113) 25 ***.**
 26   26 SR  TEAMMIDLAND,ONFOSTER, Joey '96 3:06.79 ( 17) 26 ***.**
 27   24 SR  SKINOUKGATINEAU,QCPIGEON, Nicholas '95 3:09.93 ( 16) 27 ***.**
 28   19 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYHEGMAN, Peter '91 3:10.34 ( 12) 28 ***.**
 29   30 SR  CNEPH-NSTST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOHAMEL, Olivier '96 3:07.93 ( 21) 29 ***.**
 30    1 SR Sun ValleySALT LAKE CITY,UTHAVLICK, Miles '89 3:02.72 (  1) 30 ***.**
 31  129 SR  CLUBCHARTIERVILLE,QCGRÉGOIRE, David '90 3:11.42 (110)    ***.**
 32   20 SR DARTMOUTHHANOVER,NHTALBOT, Silas '92 3:11.74 ( 13)    ***.**
 33   31 SR  UNHYARMOUTH,MEGOESSLING, Raleigh D

'91
3:11.85 ( 22)    ***.**

 34   45 SR  UVMDURANGO,COBROWN, Rogan '91 3:12.49 ( 36)    ***.**
 35   34 SR  DARMOUND,MNGOLDBERG, Zach A '94 3:12.73 ( 25)    ***.**
 36   22 SR  UVMHUNTINGTON,VTHEGMAN, John '94 3:12.85 ( 14)    ***.**
 37   17 SR GMVS -WAITSFIELD,VTSINCLAIR, David '92 3:12.86 ( 10)    ***.**
 38   56 SR  MWSCPORTLAND,MEALLEN, Ben '95 3:12.89 ( 46)    ***.**
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 39  113 SR WILLIAMSSTOWE,VTHALVORSEN, Hans '93 3:13.10 ( 95)    ***.**
 40   40 SR 27MORRISVILLE,VTBARTON, Jake '91 3:13.29 ( 31)    ***.**
 41  131 SR  SKIBECLÉVIS,QCBLAIS, Antoine '97 3:13.49 (112)    ***.**
 42   36 SR  DARST. PAUL,MNBROWN, Luke A '95 3:13.57 ( 27)    ***.**
 43   44 SR UNIVERSITYBURLINGTON,VTBROWN, Cully R '96 3:14.09 ( 35)    ***.**
 44   73 SR  UNHHOVIK,NORFOSNAES, Eirik '91 3:14.43 ( 60)    ***.**
 45   55 SR  SLUCONCORD,NHAYOTTE, Blaine '95 3:14.52 ( 45)    ***.**
 46   41 SR UNIVERSITYBURLGINTTON,VTRAMEY, Tanner K '96 3:14.59 ( 32)    ***.**
 47  125 SR  CRAFTSBURYMORRISVILLE,VTDREISSIGACKER, Ethan

'91
3:14.90 (106)    ***.**

 48  104 SR  HARWAITSFIELD,VTSHEA, Devlin '94 3:14.98 ( 86)    ***.**
 49   76 SR  CHELSEAGATINEAU,QCDUMAS, William '96 3:15.47 ( 63)    ***.**
 50   49 SRSAINTE-JULIE,QCLAMOUREUX, Julien '94 3:15.51 ( 40)    ***.**
 51   68 SR WILLIAMSWILLIAMSTOWN,MACOSTLEY, Luke '94 3:15.75 ( 56)    ***.**
 52   38 SR  HARBOZEMAN,MTMAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akeo

'93
3:15.81 ( 29)    ***.**

 53   43 SR  SKIBECBEAUPRE,QCBRIAND, Antoine '95 3:16.11 ( 34)    ***.**
 54   23 SR FAR WESTTRUCKEE,CAEUSDEN, Spencer '90 3:16.67 ( 15)    ***.**
 55   46 SR  DARTMOUTHCHICAGO,ILNADLER, Andrew '94 3:17.14 ( 37)    ***.**
 55   75 SR  UNHBOZEMAN,MTMEYER, William H '93 3:17.14 ( 62)    ***.**
 57   96 SR  CBCCONCORD,MAWIGHT, Calvin '94 3:17.25 ( 78)    ***.**
 58   54 SR  WILSUDBURY,MAHOENIG, Eli V '94 3:17.47 ( 44)    ***.**
 59   28 SR  WILFAIRBANKS,AKRYBKIN, Vanya A '93 3:17.61 ( 19)    ***.**
 60  100 SR  CBCWOODSTOCK,VTTUCKER, Jefferson R '94 3:17.99 ( 82)    ***.**
 61   94 SR  SLUBLUE MT LAKE,NYCURRY, Kyle '94 3:18.34 ( 76)    ***.**
 62   42 SR  DARBLOOMINGTON,MNKETTERSON, Jan '94 3:18.76 ( 33)    ***.**
 63   81 SR  CHELSEACHELSEA,QCFAHEY, Aaron '96 3:18.87 ( 65)    ***.**
 64  105 SR  SLUOTTAWA,ONTMARSHALL, Philip '94 3:19.33 ( 87)    ***.**
 65   33 SR  BATBOZEMAN,MTGRAY, Connor '95 3:19.49 ( 24)    ***.**
 66  103 SR  SLURUTLAND,VTWRIGHT, Isaac '96 3:19.74 ( 85)    ***.**
 67  127 SR  SKIBECQUÉBEC,QCLAFORTE, Antoine '99 3:19.87 (108)    ***.**
 68   60 SR UNIVERSITYHUNTINGTON,VTHEGMAN, Ben '96 3:19.98 ( 50)    ***.**
 69   95 SR  CBCCHATHAM,NHEASTMAN, Silas '94 3:20.02 ( 77)    ***.**
 70  107 SR  BATESCUMBERLAND,MEREGAN, Connor '92 3:20.04 ( 89)    ***.**
 71  106 SR  UNHSHERBORN,MAO'GRADY, Rion '94 3:20.20 ( 88)    ***.**
 72   98 SR  BOWCORNWALL,VTGROVES, Malcolm '95 3:20.72 ( 80)    ***.**
 73   37 SR  DARBOULDER,COFRIEDMAN, Oscar '94 3:21.08 ( 28)    ***.**
 74   35 SR  DARTMOUTHNORWICH,VTMERRENS, Sam '95 3:21.31 ( 26)    ***.**
 75   59 SR  SLUQUEENSBURY,NYFRIELINGHAUS, Will '92 3:21.43 ( 49)    ***.**
 76   32 SR  HARDURANGO,COSIGURSLID, Haakon '95 3:21.74 ( 23)    ***.**
 77   51 SR  MIDSYRACUSE,NYLUBAN, Adam '95 3:22.11 ( 42)    ***.**
 78   70 SR  MONTÉRISKIST-BRUNO-DE-MONTATHOMPSON, Conor '94 3:22.17 ( 58)    ***.**
 79   61 SR  STRATTONLONDONDERRY,VTGORDON, Koby '97 3:22.18 ( 51)    ***.**
 80   99 SR  UMPINEWBURGH,MEBURKE, Ethan '93 3:22.56 ( 81)    ***.**
 81   57 SR  DARTMOUTHYARMOUTH,MEELDER, Jack W '96 3:22.61 ( 47)    ***.**
 82  115 SR  HARWESTON,MAMEYER, Ian '94 3:22.91 ( 97)    ***.**
 83   65 SR  BATBEND,ORMILLSLAGLE, Max '95 3:23.10 ( 54)    ***.**
 84   62 SR  DARTMOUTHWESTON,MAMCEWEN, Hamish P '95 3:23.15 ( 52)    ***.**
 85   58 SR  BATVAIL,COMCDONALD, Parker '95 3:23.59 ( 48)    ***.**
 86  102 SR  CBCASHLAND,WILIPHART, Ian '96 3:23.88 ( 84)    ***.**
 87   53 SR  STRATTONCONCORD,MALACHANCE, Max '96 3:24.08 ( 43)    ***.**
 88  109 SR  HARAMHERST,WIANDERSON, Soren '94 3:24.11 ( 91)    ***.**
 89  101 SR  BOWREADFIELD,MEDEANGELIS, Tyler '93 3:24.21 ( 83)    ***.**
 90   66 SR  SKIBECST-FERRÉOL-LES-NEREED-MÉTAYER, Edouard

'96
3:24.48 ( 55)    ***.**

 91   91 SR  ORFORDSHERBROOKE,QCBEAULIEU, Nicolas '98 3:25.19 ( 73)    ***.**
 92   50 SR  MIDWHITEFISH,MTSTEELE, Jack '93 3:25.33 ( 41)    ***.**
 93   82 SR WILLIAMSLANESBOROUGH,MAHARRINGTON, Joshua P 3:26.57 ( 66)    ***.**
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'94
 94   72 SR  STRATTONPERU,VTWITKOWSKI, Adam '00 3:26.83 ( 59)    ***.**
 95   77 SR  MIDQUEENSBURY,NYUNDERWOOD, Nicholas '93 3:27.18 ( 64)    ***.**
 96  133 SR  CLUBST-FERRÉOL-LES-NELONGPRE, Felix '98 3:27.57 (114)    ***.**
 97  110 SR COLBYWATERVILLE,MEVOIGT, George '94 3:27.82 ( 92)    ***.**
 98   97 SR  BOWFALMOUTH,MEBLOCH, Jackson '93 3:28.91 ( 79)    ***.**
 99   74 SR  BATFALMOUTH,MEMOREAU, Nathan '94 3:30.32 ( 61)    ***.**
100   64 SR  CBCLYME,NHBELK, Samuel E '91 3:30.86 ( 53)    ***.**
101  128 SR  CHELSEACHELSEA,QCMCINTOSH, Nilan '97 3:31.53 (109)    ***.**
102   69 SR  MIDINCLINEVOLZ, Jacob '96 3:32.57 ( 57)    ***.**
103   89 SR  SKIBECST-FERRÉOL-LES-NEVÉZINA, Félix-antoine

'97
3:32.63 ( 71)    ***.**

104   84 SR  SMCMADISON,NHLALIBERTE, Torin '95 3:32.72 ( 68)    ***.**
105  118 SR  BOWWESTFORD,MAPOSCH, August '96 3:32.79 (100)    ***.**
106  134 SR  VTXCBRATTLEBORO,VTKNICKERBOCKER, Spencer

'92
3:33.14 (115)    ***.**

107   92 SR  CHELSEACHELSEA,QCLECLERC, Alexandre '96 3:34.44 ( 74)    ***.**
108  108 SR  HARBOSTON,MAMULSHINE, Liam '96 3:34.70 ( 90)    ***.**
109  122 SR  LAVQUEBEC,QCBIGUÉ PARÉ, Alexandre

'93
3:35.60 (104)    ***.**

110  119 SR WILLIAMSSEATTLE,WACORWIN, Benjamin '93 3:36.12 (101)    ***.**
111  135 SR  SKIBECLÉVIS,QCGOURGUES, William '97 3:37.01 (116)    ***.**
112  111 SR  UMPIWILLIAMSTOWN,MANESBITT, Andrew '92 3:39.19 ( 93)    ***.**
113  120 SR  SMCWESTFORD,MAOWENS, Trevor '95 3:40.65 (102)    ***.**
114  126 SR  CLUBST-FERRÉOL-LESCOMEAU, Mathieu '98 3:41.06 (107)    ***.**
115  130 SR  STRATTONJERICHO,VTMUNNS, Conor '00 3:41.74 (111)    ***.**
116  117 SR STOWEOAKDALE,MNHAMMOND, Sam '93 3:42.53 ( 99)    ***.**
117   86 SR  WEST RIVERLANDGROVE,VTOGDEN, Ben '00 3:42.80 ( 70)    ***.**
118   90 SR  STRATTONANN ARBOR,MIHAIG, William '98 3:43.19 ( 72)    ***.**
119  121 SR  COLBYWATERVILLE,MEFOREST, Gabe '96 3:44.89 (103)    ***.**
120  112 SR  BOWMINNEAPOLIS,MNSHAHEEN, Samuel '96 3:45.02 ( 94)    ***.**
121  124 SR  BOWCOMO PARK,MNLANDRUM, Marshal '96 3:45.46 (105)    ***.**
122   85 SR  STRATTONLONDONDERRY,VTTHORLEY, Neil '99 3:46.29 ( 69)    ***.**
123  116 SR  BATESPORTLAND,ORPRATT, Benjamin '95 3:48.95 ( 98)    ***.**
124  114 SR  SMCST. ALBANS,VTPUTNAM, Cody '94 3:50.07 ( 96)    ***.**
125   83 SR  BATESMONMOUTH,METHOMBS, Dylan '95 3:50.74 ( 67)    ***.**

125

Did Not Start
  0   87 DNS 1  COLBYWATERVILLE,MEBURNHAM, Chris '92  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   71 DNS 1  BATMINNEAPOLIS,MNHARRER, Corky '92  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   52 DNS 1  CBCWATERVILLE,MEEGGER, Andrew '95  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   88 DNS 1  HARPITTSFORD,NYGREEN, Connor '96  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   63 DNS 1  LAVQUEBEC,CANFONTAINE, Hugo '92  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   67 DNS 1  SLUTRUCKEE,CAMENG, Austin '92  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  123 DNS 1  UMPICARIBOU,MEBOUCHARD, Dylan '93  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   80 DNS 1  UNHKEENE,NHREED, Sam J '93  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   78 DNS 1  UNHPITEA,SWELINDGREN, Per '91  : 0.00 (  0)
  0   79 DNS 1  WILSOUTHFIELDS, Jordan F '93  : 0.00 (  0)
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